Registration Form For 2016 Indiana State Corn Husking Contest

Please Print			
Name	Age	Sex (M	or F)
Address	City	State	Zip
Telephone	E-mail (optional)	-	
ISCHA and cover	heck for \$20.00. Your \$20.00 reners your 2016 husking fee.		-
	ake a contribution to the Assoc, but he a member, please take my name		1 2016. (")
Pleas	se circle the class you plan	n to enter.	•
Men's Open any age	Women's Open any age	You	th Boy's 15-20
Men's Senior 50 and up	Women's Senior 50 and up	You	th Boy's 14&Under
Young Men 21-49	Young Women 21-49	You	th Girl's 15-20
Golden Agers Men 75+	Golden Agers Women 75+	You	th Girls's 14&Under
Indiana State ONLY			
Novice(First Time)	Handicap any age	Tea	m Husking any age
I am a RIGHT handed picker_	I am a LEFT handed	l picker	reputer to the later and the later and the later
In consideration of being allowed to all rights and claims for damages of Husking Association and its officers contest officials and any other perso executors, administrators, successor that I will make no claim against the	se sign the Contest Waiver if husto participate in the Indiana State Corn Husk any kind that I may have against all entrants, employees, agents, directors or representation or entity associated with the contest. This and assigns. I understand and agree that it is sponsors or any other person or entity associated with the contest. The sponsors or any other person or entity associated with the contest. The sponsors or any other person or entity associated with the contest.	ing contest, I was, all volunteers; atives; the farm of the documents is the fI am injured or ociated with the opening the same of the sam	the Indiana State Corn wner and/or operator; binding upon my heirs, my property is injured
Contestants Signature Witness			

Please Don't Forget

Contestants need to pay their \$20 dues and pre-register by <u>September 15, 2016</u> in order to pick in the State Contest. Contestants not pre-registered by October 1st will be charged \$20 to register on October 1st between 9 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. You may scratch at any time if you are unable to participate. The fees are non refundable. Make checks payable to the <u>Indiana State Corn Husker's Association</u>.

MAIL REGISTRATION FORMS TO THE TREASURER.

Richard Hinton, Indiana State Corn Husking Treasurer 801 Huntington Avenue Warren, IN 46792 For registration information call Richard at: 260-358-7188